
Wednesday, March 1 Thursday, March 2 Friday, March 3 
**Bread and Organic Milk are provided with all lunch 
meals. Some substitutions are made for infants and 
toddlers.  
 
**Menu could be subject to change due to product 
availability from our vendors.  

Soft Taco 
Corn Medley 
Pineapple 

Cheesy Chicken & Shells 
Mixed Vegetables 
Peaches 

Ham Sandwich 
Sun Chips 
Carrot Sticks (*I/T sub : peas) 

Apple Slices 

Monday, March 6 Tuesday, March 7 Wednesday, March 8 Thursday, March 9 Friday, March 10 

Cheese Pizza 
Peas 
Applesauce 

Cheeseburger 
Fries 
Green Beans 
Banana 

Chicken Nuggets 
Mashed Potatoes 
Vegetable Mix 
Fruit Salad 

Baked Rotini 
Carrots 
Mandarin Oranges 

Fish Sticks 
Tator Tots 
Vegetable Mix 
Peaches 

Monday, March 13 Tuesday, March 14 Wednesday, March 15 Thursday, March 16 Friday, March 17 

Cheese Pizza 
Green Beans 
Pears 

Grilled Cheese 
Chicken Vegetable Soup 
Mandarin Oranges 

Meatballs & Gravy 
Noodles 
Carrots 
Pineapple 

Turkey-roni 
Corn 
Applesauce 

Turkey Sandwich 
Sun Chips 
Carrot Sticks (*I/T Sub: peas) 

Fruit Salad 

Monday, March 20 Tuesday, March 21 Wednesday, March 22 Thursday, March 23 Friday, March 24 

Cheese Pizza 
Vegetable Mix 
Mandarin Oranges 

Lasagna 
Green Beans 
Peaches 

Baked Ham 
Cheesy Potatoes 
Carrots 
Pineapple 

Cheese Ravioli 
Peas 
Fruit Salad 

Chicken Nuggets 
Mashed Potatoes 
Broccoli 
Cantaloupe  

Monday, March 27 Tuesday, March 28 Wednesday, March 29 Thursday, March 30 Friday, March 31 

Cheese Pizza 
Peas 
Pears 

French Toast Sticks 
Grits 
Bacon 
Baked Apples 

Macaroni & Cheese 
Green Beans 
Mandarin Oranges 

Chicken Tenders 
Smiley Fries 
Broccoli 
Fruit Salad 

Spaghetti 
Corn 
Applesauce 

March 2023—Lunch Menu 
“ Jesus said to him, “I am the way, and the truth, and the life. No one comes to the Father except through Me.” John 14:6 


